Wrestling Resume

 (
Place Picture or Head shot here
)Name (Year)
DOB
Street Address
City, State, Zip
Home # 
Cell #
Weight Class
Height & Actual Weight
GPA:
SAT: Verbal, Math, & Writing
ACT:

Cumulative Record:
	YEAR 
	WEIGHT
	WINS
	LOSSES
	FALLS
	TECHS
	MAJORS

	Freshman
	126
	13
	0
	10
	2
	2

	Sophomore
	138
	39
	12
	18
	2
	3

	Junior
	145
	53
	3
	25
	8
	2

	Senior
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Total
	 
	105
	15
	53
	12
	7


 (
Other Accomplishments:
<Example>
National Honor Society
)
Career Highlights:
<Example> 
2014 FHSAA 1A- 145 State Champ
2014 FHSAA 1A-2 145 Region Champ
 (
Coaching Contact Info:
CLAY High School
2025 SR 16
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
Jim Reape- Head Coach
jpreapre@oneclay.net
 
9047070337
Hunter Hill- Assistant Coach 
whhill@oneclay.net
9045456006
Guidance Counselor Contact Info:
)
Honors/Awards:
<Example>
2014 Jacksonville Times-Union Wrestler of the Year

Freestyle/Greco Experience:
<Example>
2008 FAWA Cadet States- 126 State Champ

National Events:
<Example>
2014 NHSCA Junior Nationals
2013 AAU Scholastic Duals- Silver Medal

Camps Participated in:
<Example>
2013 Penn State Camp at Berry College
2013 Tiger Style Camp at Hagerty High School 

NCAA Clearing House Number: <10 digit number>
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